
11.32'

9
.6

7
'

7.93'

2
8
.0

4
'

2.9' 3
.7

8
'

2
.0

3
'

10.31'

3
1
.6

5
'

1
3
.9

2
'

3
.8

3
'

9.29'

1
2
.8

3
'

10.12'

7
.6

7
'

2.46'

7
.6

7
'

Main Level Second Level

Dining

K
itch

en

Living

Sun Room
Patio

S
to

ra
g
e

S
ta

ir
ca

se

Porch

W
/D 1/2

Bath
C
L 

PT
Y

3
1
.6

5
'

9.29'
10.31'

3
7
.9

2
'

4
.2

5
'

19.26'

Bedroom
Bedroom

Bedroom

S
ta

ir
ca

se

Bath

B
ath

WIC

CL CL

Primary

Primary

TOTAL Sketch by a la mode Area Calculations Summary

Living Area Calculation Details
Main Living Area 844.48 Sq ft 0.5 × 2.04 × 2.07 = 2.1

0.5 × 2.07 × 2.04 = 2.1
3.78 × 2.07 = 7.81
11.32 × 9.67 = 109.46
37.92 × 10.31 = 390.97
8.94 × 4.25 = 38.01
31.65 × 9.29 = 294.03

Second Level 723.05 Sq ft 37.92 × 10.31 = 390.97
8.95 × 4.25 = 38.05
9.29 × 31.65 = 294.03

Total Living Area (Rounded): 1568 Sq ft
Non-living Area
Patio 129.84 Sq ft 12.83 × 10.12 = 129.84

Porch 35.58 Sq ft 9.29 × 3.83 = 35.58

Storage 18.87 Sq ft 2.46 × 7.67 = 18.87

TOTAL Sketch software by a la mode technologies, llc. 1-800-alamode


